
 2025 Softball
Date Day Opponent Location JV Var.

Rel. 
Time

10-Feb Mon. First Day of Practice Granada High School 3:20PM 3:20PM

18-Feb Tues. Scrimmage Livermore 4:00PM 4:00PM

22-Feb Sat. Scrimmage Junction Ave TBD TBD

27-Feb Thur. College Park Var/JV Granada High School 3:30PM 3:30PM

4-Mar Tue. Liberty High School Granada High School 3:30PM 3:30PM

6-Mar Thur. Freedom High School Granada High School 3:30PM 3:30PM

11-Mar Tue. Vintage High School Granada High School 4:00PM 4:00PM

18-Mar Tue. Dublin High School Var Granada High School 4:00PM

19-Mar Wed. Dublin High School JV Granada High School 4:00PM

19-Mar Wed. Foothill High School Var Foothill High School 4:00PM

21-Mar Fri Tracy High School Freedom JV Tournament 9:00 AM

21-Mar Fri. Freedom High School Freedom JV Tournament 12:30PM

21-Mar Fri. Alameda High School Freedom JV Tournament

22-Mar Sat. TBA Freedom JV Tournament

25-Mar Tue. San Ramon Valley Var Granada High School 4:00PM

26-Mar Wed. San Ramon Valley JV Granada High School 4:00PM

27-Mar Thur. Amador Valley High Var Amador High School 4:00PM

1-Apr Tue. Livermore High School Var Livermore High School 4:00PM

2-Apr Wed. Livermore High School JV Livermore High School

3-Apr Thur. Amador Valley High Var Granada High School 4:00PM

10-Apr Thur. LHS Stampede Robertson Park TBA

10-Apr Thur. LHS Stampede Robertson Park TBA

11-Apr Fri. LHS Stampede Robertson Park TBA

12-Apr Sat. LHS Stampede Robertson Park TBA

12-Apr Sat. LHS Stampede Robertson Park TBA

15-Apr Tue. Doughery Valley Var Dougherty Valley High 4:00PM

18-Apr Fri. CV JV Tournament TBA

19-Apr Sat. CV JV Tournament TBA

22-Apr Tue. California High School Var Granada High School 4:00PM

23-Apr Wed. California High School JV Granada High School 4:00PM

24-Apr Thur. Carondelet High School Var Carondelet High School 4:00PM

25-Apr Fri. Carondelet High School JV Carondelet High School 4:00PM

26-Apr Sat. James Logan High School James Logan High School 11:00AM 11:00AM

29-Apr Tue. Dublin High School Var Dublin High School 4:00PM

30-Apr Wed. Dublin High School JV Dublin High School 4:00PM

1-May Thur. Foothill High School Var Granada High School 4:00PM

6-May Tue. Monte Vista High Var Granada High School 4:00PM

7-May Wed. Monte Vista High JV Granada High School 4:00PM

8-May Thur. Livermore High School Var Granada High School 4:00PM

9-May Fri. Livermore High School JV Granada High School 4:00PM

5/13-15/2025 Tue/Thur Ebal Playoffs

17-May Sat.
Deadline to determine NCS 
Qualifiers by 10PM

18-May Sun. NCS at large and seeding meeting 

TBD All League meeting  at 7 pm

5/20-31/2025 NCS Championships TBA

6/3-7/2025 CIF Norcal TBA TBA

Varsity Head Coach-Johnny Heinz, Assistant Coach Ondray Cooper  

JV -Head Coach:Ken McNeill, Assistant Coaches Dave Vanderbeek  

Athletic Director: Eileen Greenlee  

Principal: Clark Conover 


